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Subject Name

Introduction of
Medical
Laboratory

Environmental
Science

Psychology and
Life

Phlebotomy &
Ethics

Employability
Skills

Human Anatomy
and Physiology

Introduction of
Medical
Laboratory

Phlebotomy &
Ethics

Human Anatomy
and Physiology
Lab

Employability
Skills Lab

Subject Code

24UMLTO03

24UEVS01

24UPSY01

24UMLTO0S

24UENGO03

24UMLTO01

24UMLT04

24UMLTO06

24UMLTO02

24UENG04

Credit

2

2

3

2

2

2

Maximum Marks

15

30] 70 | 100

30] 70 | 100

15[ 35 [ 50

35] 15 [ 50

Mini

Marks

[35] 50
6 [ 14] 20

12] 28 [ 40

12] 28 [ 40

6 [ 14 | 20

35]15] 50
14] 6 | 20

14] 6 [ 20
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eory

Practical

Int. | Ext.| Grade

Int.| Ext. | Grade

Int.| Ext. | Grade

Int.| Ext. | Grade

Int. | Ext.| Grade

.| Grade

Int.| Ext. | Grade

UMH25UMLT101

ANJALI

27| 24 F

26| 5 R

25

21 B+

30

30

A+

30

30

RE-24UMLTO03
RE-24UEVS01
RE-24UPSY01
RE-24UMLTO05

UMH25UMLT102]

HARIOM

28| 37 B+

25( 4 IF

29 A+

29

A+

29 A+

29

A+

RO-ZFUML 10
RE-24UPSY01

RE-24UMLTO5
RE-24UMLTO1

UMH25UMLT103]

RAHUL KUMAR

27

271 3 R

28

28

27

28

RE-24UMLTO05
RE-24UMLTO03
RE-24UEVS01
RE-24UPSY01
RE-24UMLTO1

UMH25UMLT104]

RAYA SINGH

271 9 R

25 1 R

27

28

28

28

RE-24UMLTO3
RE-24UEVS01
RE-24UPSY01
RE-24UMLTO5
RE-24UENG03
RE-24UMLTO1

UMH25UMLT105)

SADHANA

26| 8 F

26| 9 F

30

30

A+

29

30

RE-24UMLTO03
RE-24UEVS01
RE-24UPSY01
RE-24UMLTO05
RE-24UMLTO1

UMH25UMLT106]

SAMPURAN

25

25| 25 F

28

28

A+

27

29

RE-24UMLTO03
RE-24UEVS01
RE-24UPSY01
RE-24UMLTO05
RE-24UENG03
RE-24UMLTO1

UMH25UMLT107,

VIKAS

27| 8 R

251 29 C

27

29

A+

28

28

RE-24UMLTO03
RE-24UEVS01
RE-24UMLTO1

UMH25UMLT10§|

VINAY KUMAR

27( 23 F

271 29 B

29

28

28

28

RE-24UMLTO03
RE-24UEVS01
RE-24UMLTO1
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