

B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2025-28)
First Semester (Regular)- December, 2025 ,Upkar College

Subject Name			Introduction of Medical Laboratory			Environmental Science			Psychology and Life			Phlebotomy & Ethics			Employability Skills			Human Anatomy and Physiology			Introduction of Medical Laboratory			Phlebotomy & Ethics			Human Anatomy and Physiology Lab			Employability Skills Lab			SGPA
Subject Code			24UMLT03			24UEVS01			24UPSY01			24UMLT05			24UENG03			24UMLT01			24UMLT04			24UMLT06			24UMLT02			24UENG04			
Credit			2			2			3			2			1			2			2			2			2			1			
Maximum Marks			15	35	50	30	70	100	30	70	100	15	35	50	15	35	50	15	35	50	35	15	50	35	15	50	35	15	50	35	15	50	
Minimum Marks			6	14	20	12	28	40	12	28	40	6	14	20	6	14	20	6	14	20	14	6	20	14	6	20	14	6	20	14	6	20	
S. No.	Roll Number	Student's Name	Theory															Practical															
			Int.	Ext.	Grade	Int.	Ext.	Grade	Int.	Ext.	Grade	Int.	Ext.	Grade	Int.	Ext.	Grade	Int.	Ext.	Grade	Int.	Ext.	Grade	Int.	Ext.	Grade	Int.	Ext.	Grade				
1	UMH25UMLT101	ANJALI	11	7	F	27	24	F	26	5	F	11	9	F	11	25	A	12	21	B+	30	12	A+	30	11	A+	30	12	A+	30	12	A+	RE-24UMLT03 RE-24UEVS01 RE-24UPSY01 RE-24UMLT05
2	UMH25UMLT102	HARIOM	11	12	F	28	37	B+	25	4	F	12	10	F	11	15	C	12	13	F	29	12	A+	29	11	A+	29	12	A+	29	13	A+	RE-24UMLT05 RE-24UPSY01 RE-24UMLT05 RE-24UMLT01
3	UMH25UMLT103	RAHUL KUMAR	12	11	F	27	14	F	27	3	F	13	12	F	12	14	C	11	11	F	28	11	A	28	12	A	27	11	A	28	11	A	RE-24UMLT05 RE-24UMLT03 RE-24UEVS01 RE-24UPSY01 RE-24UMLT01
4	UMH25UMLT104	RAYA SINGH	12	6	F	27	9	F	25	1	F	13	9	F	12	7	F	11	6	F	27	11	A	28	11	A	28	11	A	28	11	A	RE-24UMLT03 RE-24UEVS01 RE-24UPSY01 RE-24UMLT05 RE-24UENG03 RE-24UMLT01
5	UMH25UMLT105	SADHANA	11	9	F	26	8	F	26	9	F	12	8	F	12	15	C	11	11	F	30	12	A+	30	11	A+	29	12	A+	30	12	A+	RE-24UMLT03 RE-24UEVS01 RE-24UPSY01 RE-24UMLT05 RE-24UMLT01
6	UMH25UMLT106	SAMPURAN	12	4	F	25	13	F	25	25	F	11	3	F	11	3	F	12	8	F	28	12	A+	28	12	A+	27	11	A	29	13	A+	RE-24UMLT03 RE-24UEVS01 RE-24UPSY01 RE-24UMLT05 RE-24UENG03 RE-24UMLT01
7	UMH25UMLT107	VIKAS	13	13	F	27	8	F	25	29	C	12	16	B	12	16	B	12	12	F	27	11	A	29	12	A+	28	12	A+	28	12	A+	RE-24UMLT03 RE-24UEVS01 RE-24UMLT01
8	UMH25UMLT108	VINAY KUMAR	12	10	F	27	23	F	27	29	B	13	15	B	11	19	B+	12	11	F	29	11	A+	28	11	A	28	13	A+	28	12	A+	RE-24UMLT03 RE-24UEVS01 RE-24UMLT01

Date : 09/02/2026